Porcelain bushings
(Medium/Low Voltage)
TECHNICAL GUIDE
3
CONTENT INDEX
Content index
Technical data..................................... 4
Order sheet (Low voltage)................... 8

Creepage
distance
(min)
mm
Arcing
Distance
(min)
mm
Pollution
level
 Category
DRY
kV
WET
kV
12/250-P1  B5 EN 50180 250 12 75 30 28 192 145 P1
MV -
MEDIUM
VOLTAGE
12/250-P2  B5 EN 50180 250 12 75 30 28 240 145 P2
12/250-P4  B5 EN 50180 250 12 75 30 28 372 260 P4
24/250-P2  B5 EN 50180 250 24 125 55 50 480 260 P2
24/250-P3  B5 EN 50180 250 24 125 55 50 600 315 P3
24/250-P4  B5 EN 50180 250 24 125 55 50 744 465 P4
36/250-P1  B5 EN 50180 250 36 170 77 70 576 315 P1
36/250-P3  B5 EN 50180 250 36 170 77 70 900 465 P3
36/250-P4  B5 EN 50180 250 36 170 77 70 1116 485 P4
12/630-P3  B6 EN 50180 630 12 75 30 28 300 190 P3
12/630-P4  B6 EN 50180 630 12 75 30 28 372 285 P4
24/630-P2  B6 EN 50180 630 24 125 55 50 480 285 P2
24/630-P4  B6 EN 50180 630 24 125 55 50 744 375 P4
36/630-P2  B6 EN 50180 630 36 170 77 70 720 375 P2
36/630-P4  B6 EN 50180 630 36 170 77 70 1116 475 P4
12/1250-P4  B7 EN 50180 1250 12 75 30 28 372 215 P4
24/1250-P3   B7 EN 50180 1250 24 125 55 50 600 280 P3
24/1250-P4  B7 EN 50180 1250 24 125 55 50 744 385 P4
36/1250-P3  B7 EN 50180 1250 36 170 77 70 900 385 P3
36/1250-P4  B7 EN 50180 1250 36 170 77 70 1116 500 P4
12/2000-P4  B7 EN 50180 2000 12 75 30 28 372 210 P4
24/2000-P3  B7 EN 50180 2000 24 125 55 50 600 275 P3
24/2000-P4  B7 EN 50180 2000 24 125 55 50 744 385 P4
36/2000-P3   B7 EN 50180 2000 36 170 77 70 900 385 P3
36/2000-P4  B7 EN 50180 2000 36 170 77 70 1116 495 P4
12/3150-P4  B7 EN 50180 3150 12 75 30 28 372 210 P4
24/3150-P3   B7 EN 50180 3150 24 125 55 50 600 275 P3
24/3150-P4  B7 EN 50180 3150 24 125 55 50 744 385 P4
36/3150-P3   B7 EN 50180 3150 36 170 77 70 900 385 P3
36/3150-P4   B7 EN 50180 3150 36 170 77 70 1116 495 P4
PORCELAIN BUSHINGS (MEDIUM/LOW VOLTAGE)
6
COMEM is an ISO 9001 system certified. Information subject to change without notice
Technical data

Creepage
distance
(min)
mm
Arcing
Distance
(min)
mm
Pollution
level
 Category
DRY
kV
WET
kV
52/1250-P1 B13 EN 50180 1250 52 250 105 95 832 480 P1
MV -
MEDIUM
VOLTAGE
52/2000-P1 B13 EN 50180 2000 52 250 105 95 832 480 P1
52/3150-P1 B13 EN 50180 3150 52 250 105 95 832 480 P1
52/1250-P3  B13 EN 50180 1250 52 250 105 95 1300 480 P3
52/2000-P3 B13 EN 50180 2000 52 250 105 95 1300 480 P3
52/3150-P3  B13 EN 50180 3150 52 250 105 95 1300 480 P3
52/1250-P4 B13 EN 50180 1250 52 250 105 95 1612 520 P4
52/2000-P4 B13 EN 50180 2000 52 250 105 95 1612 520 P4
52/3150-P4 B13 EN 50180 3150 52 250 105 95 1612 520 P4
24/5000-P2  B15 EN 50243 5000 24 125 55 50 480 270 P2
24/8000-P2  B15 EN 50243 8000 24 125 55 50 480 270 P2
24/5000-P4  B15 EN 50243 5000 24 125 55 50 744 380 P4
24/8000-P4 B15 EN 50243 8000 24 125 55 50 744 380 P4
36/5000-P2 B15 EN 50243 5000 36 170 77 70 720 380 P2
36/8000-P2  B15 EN 50243 8000 36 170 77 70 720 380 P2
36/5000-P3 B15 EN 50243 5000 36 170 77 70 900 370 P3
36/8000-P3 B15 EN 50243 8000 36 170 77 70 900 370 P3
7
COMEM is an ISO 9001 system certified. Information subject to change without notice
Type
Catalogue